

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6269 OF 2003

PUNJAB STATE CIVIL SUPPLIES CORP. LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SIKANDER SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 6271 of 2003

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 6273 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 18/01/2006 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Jayshree Wad, Adv.

Mr.Ashish Wad, Adv.

Mr.Arvind Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Neeraj Kumar, Adv. For

M/S. J.S. Wad & Co.,Adv.

Mr.Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.

Ms.Tatini Basu, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Sarin, Adv.

Mr.Abhishek Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. Raj N.S. Pundir, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr.Anoop G. Choudhary, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Jetendra Singh, Adv.

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

0 a.m. to 12.20
p.m.

Learned counsel for the parties made their submissions from 11.20

Arguments concluded. Judgment reserved.

(Meenu Sethi)

(Pushap Lata Bha

rdwaj)

Court Master

Court Master